WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +38
+37 to +20
+19 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.6
1.7 to 34
3.5 to 5.2
53 to 6.8
6.9 to 8.6
8.7 to 104
105 to 122
123 to 140
141 to 158
159 to 176
177 to 194
195 to 212
213 to 230

23.1

to

24.8

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Female - 59

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 37.6 — Slope Rating®: 126

Playing handicap
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24.9
26.7
28.5
30.3
32.1
33.9
35.7
37.5
39.3
411
42.9
44.7
46.5
48.3
50.1
51.9
53.7

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.6
28.4
30.2
32.0
33.8
35.6
374
39.2
41.0
42.8
44.6
46.4
48.2
50.0
51.8
53.6
54.0

Playing handicap
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +38
+37 to +20
+19 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.6
1.7 to 34
3.5 to 5.2
53 to 7.0
7.1 to 8.8
8.9 to 10.6
10.7 to 124
125 to 142
143 to 16.0
16.1 to 178
179 to 196
19.7 to 214
215 to 232

23.3

to

25.0

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Male - 59

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 34.6 — Slope Rating®: 125

Playing handicap
+2
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26.8
28.6
304
32.2
34.0
35.8
37.6
394
414
43.2
45.0
46.8
48.6
504
52.2

Handicap
251 to
269 to
28.7 to
305 to
323 to
341 to
359 to
37.7 to
395 to
415 to
433 to
451 to
469 to
487 to
505 to
523 to

54.0

Playing handicap
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +38
+37 to +20
+19 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.8
1.9 to 3.6
3.7 to 54
55 to 7.2
7.3 to 9.0
9.1 to 110
111 to 128
129 to 146
147 to 164
165 to 182
183 to 20.2
203 to 220
22.1 to 238

23.9

to

25.6

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Female - 56

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 36.5 — Slope Rating®: 123

Playing handicap
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25.7
27.5
29.3
31.3
33.1
34.9
36.7
38.5
40.5
42.3
441
459
47.7
49.7
51.5
53.3

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

274
29.2
31.2
33.0
34.8
36.6
384
40.4
42.2
44.0
45.8
47.6
49.6
514
53.2
54.0

Playing handicap
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +44
+43 to +26
+25 to +06
+0.5 to 1.2
1.3 to 3.0
3.1 to 5.0
5.1 to 6.8
6.9 to 8.6
8.7 to 10.6
10.7 to 124
125 to 142
143 to 16.2
16.3 to 18.0
181 to 198
199 to 218
219 to 236

23.7

to

254

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Male - 56

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 33.8 — Slope Rating®: 121

Playing handicap
+3
+2

o ~No U A wNn = ot

— ) ) )
W = o

274
29.2
31.0
33.0
34.8
36.6
38.6
40.4
42.2
44.2
46.0
48.0
49.8
51.6
53.6

Handicap
255 to
275 to
293 to
31.1  to
331  to
349 to
36.7 to
387 to
405 to
423 to
443 to
46.1 to
481 to
499 to
517 to
53.7 to

54.0

Playing handicap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +38
+37 to +1.8
+1.7 to 0.0
0.1 to 2.0
2.1 to 4.0
4.1 to 5.8
5.9 to 7.8
7.9 to 9.8
9.9 to 116
117 to 136
13.7 to 156
157 to 174
175 to 194
195 to 214
215 to 232

23.3

to

25.2

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Female - 51

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 35.4 — Slope Rating®: 117

Playing handicap
+1
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25.3
27.3
29.1
31.1
33.1
34.9
36.9
38.9
40.7
42.7
44.7
46.5
48.5
50.5
52.3

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

27.2
29.0
31.0
33.0
34.8
36.8
38.8
40.6
42.6
44.6
46.4
48.4
504
52.2
54.0

Playing handicap
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM .
Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNion

R&\ USGA DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG
Male - 51
Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 32.9 - Slope Rating®: 116

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap Playing handicap
+50 to +438 +4 245 to 264 12
+47 to +28 +3 265 to 284 13
+27 to +038 +2 285 to 302 14
+0.7 to 1.0 +1 303 to 322 15

1.1 to 3.0 0 323 to 342 16
3.1 to 5.0 1 343 to 36.2 17
5.1 to 7.0 2 363 to 380 18
7.1 to 8.8 3 381 to 400 19
89 to 1038 4 40.1 to 420 20
109 to 128 5 421 to 440 21
129 to 148 6 441 to 458 22
149 to 16.6 7 459 to 478 23
167 to 18.6 8 479 to 498 24
187 to 20.6 9 499 to 518 25
207 to 224 10 5119 to 536 26
225 to 244 11 537 to 540 27



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM .
Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNion

R&\ USGA DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG
Female - 47
Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 33.9 — Slope Rating ®: 111

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap Playing handicap
+50 to +50 +3 237 to 256 12
+49 to +30 +2 257 to 276 13
+29 to +10 +1 277 to 296 14
+0.9 to 1.2 0 297 to 316 15
1.3 to 3.2 1 31,7 to 336 16
33 to 5.2 2 337 to 358 17
53 to 7.2 3 359 to 378 18
73 to 9.2 4 379 to 398 19
93 to 114 5 399 to 418 20
115 to 134 6 419 to 438 21
135 to 154 7 439 to 46.0 22
155 to 174 8 46.1 to 480 23
175 to 194 9 481 to 500 24
195 to 214 10 50.1 to 520 25
215 to 236 11 521 to 54.0 26



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +28
+2.7 to +08
+0.7 to 1.4
1.5 to 34
3.5 to 54
55 to 7.4
7.5 to 94
9.5 to 114
115 to 134
135 to 154
155 to 174
175 to 194
195 to 214
215 to 236

23.7

to

25.6

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Male - 47

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 31.8 — Slope Rating®: 112

Playing handicap
+5
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27.6
29.6
31.6
33.6
35.6
37.6
39.6
41.6
43.6
45.8
47.8
49.8
51.8
53.8

Handicap
257 to
27.7 to
29.7 to
31.7 to
337 to
357 to
37.7 to
39.7 to
417 to
437 to
459 to
479 to
499 to
519 to
539 to

54.0

Playing handicap
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM .
Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNion

R&\ USGA DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG
Female - 41
Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 32.7 — Slope Rating®: 106

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap Playing handicap

+50 to +438 +4 251 to 27.2 11
+47 to +26 +3 273 to 294 12
+25 to +06 +2 295 to 314 13
+0.5 to 1.6 +1 315 to 336 14
1.7 to 3.8 0 337 to 358 15
39 to 5.8 1 359 to 378 16
59 to 8.0 2 379 to 400 17
8.1 to 102 3 401 to 422 18
103 to 122 4 423 to 442 19
123 to 144 5 443 to 464 20
145 to 16.6 6 465 to 486 21
167 to 18.6 7 487 to 506 22
187 to 208 8 50.7 to 5238 23
209 to 230 9 529 to 540 24
23.1 to 250 10



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+5.0 to +32
+31 to +1.2
+1.1 to 1.0
1.1 to 3.0
3.1 to 5.0
5.1 to 7.0
7.1 to 9.2
9.3 to 112
113 to 13.2
133 to 154
155 to 174
175 to 194
195 to 214
215 to 236

23.7

to

25.6

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE M@LLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Male - 41

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 34 — Course Rating™: 31.0 — Slope Rating®: 110

Playing handicap
+5
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25.7
27.7
29.7
31.9
33.9
35.9
38.1
40.1
421
441
46.3
48.3
50.3
52.3

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

27.6
29.6
31.8
33.8
35.8
38.0
40.0
42.0
44.0
46.2
48.2
50.2
52.2
54.0

Playing handicap
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23



Course info

PIBE MOLLE GOLF — Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Hole ET Index 59 56 51 47 41

1 4 1 342 323 274 274 274
2 3 9 164 155 155 112 112
3 5 7 438 435 435 359 304
4 4 6 301 298 270 270 145
5 3 5 159 153 133 133 107
6 4 4 360 303 303 233 233
7 4 3 357 335 335 305 305
8 4 2 394 358 264 264 264
9 3 8 183 170 170 146 146
Total 34 2698 2530 2339 2096 1890
Womens Slope 126 123 117 m 106
Womens Course Rating 37.6 36.5 354 33.9 32.7
Mens Slope 125 121 116 112 110

Mens Course Rating 34.6 33.8 329 31.8 31.0



