

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – Onsdagsmatchen-ENG Female – 59

Par: 34 – Course Rating™: 37.6 – Slope Rating®: 126

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.8	1	24.9) to	26.6	18
+3.7	to	+2.0	2	26.7	' to	28.4	19
+1.9	to	+0.2	3	28.5	to to	30.2	20
+0.1	to	1.6	4	30.3	to	32.0	21
1.7	to	3.4	5	32.1	to	33.8	22
3.5	to	5.2	6	33.9) to	35.6	23
5.3	to	6.8	7	35.7	' to	37.4	24
6.9	to	8.6	8	37.5	to to	39.2	25
8.7	to	10.4	9	39.3	to	41.0	26
10.5	to	12.2	10	41.1	to	42.8	27
12.3	to	14.0	11	42.9) to	44.6	28
14.1	to	15.8	12	44.7	' to	46.4	29
15.9	to	17.6	13	46.5	to to	48.2	30
17.7	to	19.4	14	48.3	to	50.0	31
19.5	to	21.2	15	50.1	to	51.8	32
21.3	to	23.0	16	51.9) to	53.6	33
23.1	to	24.8	17	53.7	' to	54.0	34



Par: 34 – Course Rating™: 34.6 – Slope Rating®: 125

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap	F	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.8	+2	25.1	to	26.8	15
+3.7	to	+2.0	+1	26.9	to	28.6	16
+1.9	to	+0.2	0	28.7	to	30.4	17
+0.1	to	1.6	1	30.5	to	32.2	18
1.7	to	3.4	2	32.3	to	34.0	19
3.5	to	5.2	3	34.1	to	35.8	20
5.3	to	7.0	4	35.9	to	37.6	21
7.1	to	8.8	5	37.7	to	39.4	22
8.9	to	10.6	6	39.5	to	41.4	23
10.7	to	12.4	7	41.5	to	43.2	24
12.5	to	14.2	8	43.3	to	45.0	25
14.3	to	16.0	9	45.1	to	46.8	26
16.1	to	17.8	10	46.9	to	48.6	27
17.9	to	19.6	11	48.7	to	50.4	28
19.7	to	21.4	12	50.5	to	52.2	29
21.5	to	23.2	13	52.3	to	54.0	30
23.3	to	25.0	14				



PIBE MØLLE GOLF – Onsdagsmatchen-ENG Female – 56

Par: 34 – Course Rating™: 36.5 – Slope Rating®: 123

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.8	0	25.7	to	27.4	17
+3.7	to	+2.0	1	27.5	to	29.2	18
+1.9	to	+0.2	2	29.3	to	31.2	19
+0.1	to	1.8	3	31.3	to	33.0	20
1.9	to	3.6	4	33.1	to	34.8	21
3.7	to	5.4	5	34.9	to	36.6	22
5.5	to	7.2	6	36.7	to	38.4	23
7.3	to	9.0	7	38.5	to	40.4	24
9.1	to	11.0	8	40.5	to	42.2	25
11.1	to	12.8	9	42.3	to	44.0	26
12.9	to	14.6	10	44.1	to	45.8	27
14.7	to	16.4	11	45.9	to	47.6	28
16.5	to	18.2	12	47.7	to	49.6	29
18.3	to	20.2	13	49.7	to	51.4	30
20.3	to	22.0	14	51.5	to	53.2	31
22.1	to	23.8	15	53.3	to	54.0	32
23.9	to	25.6	16				

Par: 34 – Course Rating[™]: 33.8 – Slope Rating[®]: 121

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Hand	icap	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.4	+3	25.	5 to	27.4	. 14
+4.3	to	+2.6	+2	27.	5 to	29.2	15
+2.5	to	+0.6	+1	29.	3 to	31.0	16
+0.5	to	1.2	0	31.	1 to	33.0	17
1.3	to	3.0	1	33.	1 to	34.8	18
3.1	to	5.0	2	34.	9 to	36.6	19
5.1	to	6.8	3	36.	7 to	38.6	20
6.9	to	8.6	4	38.	7 to	40.4	21
8.7	to	10.6	5	40.	5 to	42.2	22
10.7	to	12.4	6	42.	3 to	44.2	23
12.5	to	14.2	7	44.	3 to	46.0	24
14.3	to	16.2	8	46.	1 to	48.0	25
16.3	to	18.0	9	48.	1 to	49.8	26
18.1	to	19.8	10	49.	9 to	51.6	27
19.9	to	21.8	11	51.	7 to	53.6	28
21.9	to	23.6	12	53.	7 to	54.0	29
23.7	to	25.4	13				



Par: 34 – Course Rating[™]: 35.4 – Slope Rating ®: 117

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ŀ	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.8	+1	25.3	to	27.2	15
+3.7	to	+1.8	0	27.3	to	29.0	16
+1.7	to	0.0	1	29.1	to	31.0	17
0.1	to	2.0	2	31.1	to	33.0	18
2.1	to	4.0	3	33.1	to	34.8	19
4.1	to	5.8	4	34.9	to	36.8	20
5.9	to	7.8	5	36.9	to	38.8	21
7.9	to	9.8	6	38.9	to	40.6	22
9.9	to	11.6	7	40.7	to	42.6	23
11.7	to	13.6	8	42.7	to	44.6	24
13.7	to	15.6	9	44.7	to	46.4	25
15.7	to	17.4	10	46.5	to	48.4	26
17.5	to	19.4	11	48.5	to	50.4	27
19.5	to	21.4	12	50.5	to	52.2	28
21.5	to	23.2	13	52.3	to	54.0	29
23.3	to	25.2	14				





Par: 34 – Course Rating[™]: 32.9 – Slope Rating[®]: 116

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+4	24.5	to	26.4	12
+4.7	to	+2.8	+3	26.5	to	28.4	13
+2.7	to	+0.8	+2	28.5	to	30.2	14
+0.7	to	1.0	+1	30.3	to	32.2	15
1.1	to	3.0	0	32.3	to	34.2	16
3.1	to	5.0	1	34.3	to	36.2	17
5.1	to	7.0	2	36.3	to	38.0	18
7.1	to	8.8	3	38.1	to	40.0	19
8.9	to	10.8	4	40.1	to	42.0	20
10.9	to	12.8	5	42.1	to	44.0	21
12.9	to	14.8	6	44.1	to	45.8	22
14.9	to	16.6	7	45.9	to	47.8	23
16.7	to	18.6	8	47.9	to	49.8	24
18.7	to	20.6	9	49.9	to	51.8	25
20.7	to	22.4	10	51.9	to	53.6	26
22.5	to	24.4	11	53.7	to	54.0	27



PIBE MØLLE GOLF – Onsdagsmatchen-ENG Female – 47

Par: 34 – Course Rating™: 33.9 – Slope Rating®: 111

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ŀ	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+5.0	+3	23.7	to	25.6	12
+4.9	to	+3.0	+2	25.7	to	27.6	13
+2.9	to	+1.0	+1	27.7	to	29.6	14
+0.9	to	1.2	0	29.7	to	31.6	15
1.3	to	3.2	1	31.7	to	33.6	16
3.3	to	5.2	2	33.7	to	35.8	17
5.3	to	7.2	3	35.9	to	37.8	18
7.3	to	9.2	4	37.9	to	39.8	19
9.3	to	11.4	5	39.9	to	41.8	20
11.5	to	13.4	6	41.9	to	43.8	21
13.5	to	15.4	7	43.9	to	46.0	22
15.5	to	17.4	8	46.1	to	48.0	23
17.5	to	19.4	9	48.1	to	50.0	24
19.5	to	21.4	10	50.1	to	52.0	25
21.5	to	23.6	11	52.1	to	54.0	26

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – Onsdagsmatchen-ENG Male – 47

Par: 34 – Course Rating™: 31.8 – Slope Rating®: 112

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+5	25.7	to	27.6	11
+4.7	to	+2.8	+4	27.7	to	29.6	12
+2.7	to	+0.8	+3	29.7	to	31.6	13
+0.7	to	1.4	+2	31.7	to	33.6	14
1.5	to	3.4	+1	33.7	to	35.6	15
3.5	to	5.4	0	35.7	to	37.6	16
5.5	to	7.4	1	37.7	to	39.6	17
7.5	to	9.4	2	39.7	to	41.6	18
9.5	to	11.4	3	41.7	to	43.6	19
11.5	to	13.4	4	43.7	to	45.8	20
13.5	to	15.4	5	45.9	to	47.8	21
15.5	to	17.4	6	47.9	to	49.8	22
17.5	to	19.4	7	49.9	to	51.8	23
19.5	to	21.4	8	51.9	to	53.8	24
21.5	to	23.6	9	53.9	to	54.0	25
23.7	to	25.6	10				





Par: 34 – Course Rating™: 32.7 – Slope Rating®: 106

H	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ŀ	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+4	25.1	to	27.2	11
+4.7	to	+2.6	+3	27.3	to	29.4	12
+2.5	to	+0.6	+2	29.5	to	31.4	13
+0.5	to	1.6	+1	31.5	to	33.6	14
1.7	to	3.8	0	33.7	to	35.8	15
3.9	to	5.8	1	35.9	to	37.8	16
5.9	to	8.0	2	37.9	to	40.0	17
8.1	to	10.2	3	40.1	to	42.2	18
10.3	to	12.2	4	42.3	to	44.2	19
12.3	to	14.4	5	44.3	to	46.4	20
14.5	to	16.6	6	46.5	to	48.6	21
16.7	to	18.6	7	48.7	to	50.6	22
18.7	to	20.8	8	50.7	to	52.8	23
20.9	to	23.0	9	52.9	to	54.0	24
23.1	to	25.0	10				

Par: 34 – Course Rating[™]: 31.0 – Slope Rating[®]: 110

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap	H	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.2	+5	25.7	to	27.6	10
+3.1	to	+1.2	+4	27.7	to	29.6	11
+1.1	to	1.0	+3	29.7	to	31.8	12
1.1	to	3.0	+2	31.9	to	33.8	13
3.1	to	5.0	+1	33.9	to	35.8	14
5.1	to	7.0	0	35.9	to	38.0	15
7.1	to	9.2	1	38.1	to	40.0	16
9.3	to	11.2	2	40.1	to	42.0	17
11.3	to	13.2	3	42.1	to	44.0	18
13.3	to	15.4	4	44.1	to	46.2	19
15.5	to	17.4	5	46.3	to	48.2	20
17.5	to	19.4	6	48.3	to	50.2	21
19.5	to	21.4	7	50.3	to	52.2	22
21.5	to	23.6	8	52.3	to	54.0	23
23.7	to	25.6	9				

Course info

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – Onsdagsmatchen-ENG

Hole	Par	Index	59	56	51	47	41
1	4	1	342	323	274	274	274
2	3	9	164	155	155	112	112
3	5	7	438	435	435	359	304
4	4	6	301	298	270	270	145
5	3	5	159	153	133	133	107
6	4	4	360	303	303	233	233
7	4	3	357	335	335	305	305
8	4	2	394	358	264	264	264
9	3	8	183	170	170	146	146
Total	34		2698	2530	2339	2096	1890
Womens Slop	e		126	123	117	111	106
Womens Cour	se Rating		37.6	36.5	35.4	33.9	32.7
Mens Slope			125	121	116	112	110
Mens Course F	Rating		34.6	33.8	32.9	31.8	31.0